Form 3160-5		0			0			
(June 2015) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR						FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137		
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS						Expires: January 31, 2018 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM109407		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.						6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name		
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2						7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. NMNM128992X		
1. Type of Well				8. Well Name and No.				
Oil Well Ga	s Well 🛛 Ot		EXANDER	PGA UNIT 34 3				
DUGAN PRODUC	PORATION Mail: johncalexa	ander@duganj	production.com	oduction.com 30-045-35540-00-X1				
3a. Address PO BOX 420 FARMINGTON, NM 87499-0420			3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 505-325-1821			10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area BASIN FRUITLAND COAL		
4. Location of Well (F	Footage, Sec., 7	., R., M., or Survey Description	n)			11. County or Parish,	State	
Sec 34 T24N R11 36.264798 N Lat,						SAN JUAN CO	JNTY, NM	
12. CHE	CK THE AI	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	ATE NATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTH	IER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMI	SSION			TYPE OF	F ACTION			
Notice of Intent			De De	epen	Product	ion (Start/Resume)	□ Water Shut-Off	
Subsequent Report		Alter Casing		draulic Fracturing	Reclamation		□ Well Integrity	
		Casing Repair	_	-		olete	🛛 Other	
		 Change Plans Convert to Injection 			Tempor	orarily Abandon Disposal		
testing has been comp determined that the sit	leted. Final Al e is ready for f	l operations. If the operation re bandonment Notices must be fi inal inspection. well name from PGA Unit	led only after all	requirements, includ	ing reclamation	n, have been completed a	ind the operator has	
						OCD	Received	
						4/15/		
		NEW PROPERTY CODE			E DATE OF	CHANGE 5-8-2018;		
14. I hereby certify that t	0 0	Electronic Submission # For DUGAN PRODU	482809 verifie	d by the BLM Well ORATION, sent to	I Information	System ton		
Committed to AFMSS for processing by MELISSA Name (Printed/Typed) JOHN C ALEXANDER				Title VICE-PRESIDENT				
Signature (Electronic Submission)				Date 09/10/20	010			
Signature	(Electionic B	THIS SPACE FO	DR FEDER					
Approved By ACC	ED		1	REEVES-WI	ENTJES	Date 09/11/2019		
Conditions of approval, if a	d. Approval of this notice does itable title to those rights in the ct operations thereon.	not warrant or subject lease	Office Farmingt					
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 100	1 and Title 43	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a tatements or representations as	crime for any p to any matter w	erson knowingly and		ke to any department or	agency of the United	
		SED ** BLM REVISE) **	
**	BLIN REVI	SED BLIN KEVISEL		EAISED RFIM	REVISED	DLIVI KEVIJEL	,	

KP

District I 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone (375) 393-6161 Fax (375) 393-0720 District II 811 S First St., Arresia, NM 88210 Phone (575) 748-1283 Fax (575) 748-9720 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone (505) 334-6178 Fax (505) 334-6170 District IV 1220 S St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone (505) 476-3460 Fax (505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

AMENDED REPORT

VEL 'API Number 30-045-35540			² Pool Code 71629	E OUS IT BARE						
⁴ Property 31743	Code 7 326126	3			⁵ Property PGA L				Well Number 343	
⁷ OGRID 00651		* Operator No Dugan Producti							* Elevation 6308'	
			30.15		" Surface	Location			10000	
UL or lot no. M	Section 34	Township 24N	Range 11W	Lot Idn	Feet from the 660	North/South line South	Feet from the 664	East/West line West	County San Juan	
			" Bo	ttom Hol	e Location If	Different From	n Surface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
² Dedicated Acre 320.0 - W/2		Infill	onsolidation	Code ¹⁵ Or	der No.					

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

		¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my bowkedge and belief, and that this organization either awas a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the kand including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill that well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsary pooling order heretofore entered by the division.
		June H. Jul 9/0/19 Signal Jul Jul 9/0/19 Tyra M. Feil Printed Name tyrafeil@duganproduction.com E-mail Address
	31	"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Survey date January 23, 2014 Date of Survey
664' -0999		Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: Surveyed by Marshall W. Lindeen, Certificate Number 17078 Certificate Number